
50-minute group sessions designed to assist Triton College students in their academic journey. 
 

 
 
  

CHEMISTRY 110  Discussion Group 
Topics Tutor Day Time 

Topic Varies by Week Carolyn Wednesdays 11 a.m. – 11:30 a.m. 

  

 

Ruler / Tape Measure Reading  
By Appointment – Call (708) 456-0300 Ext. 3943 

Architect Scale Reading 

 

 

 

TEAS Preparation Workshops For pre-nursing students 

Workshop Topic 2 p.m. - 2:50 p.m. on these dates 

ENGLISH & LANGUAGE USAGE Thursday, February 6 Monday, March 3 Tuesday, April 8 

MATH Thursday, February 13 Monday, March 10 Tuesday, April 15 

READING Thursday, February 20 Monday, March 24 Tuesday, April 22 

SCIENCE Thursday, February 27 Monday, March 31 Tuesday, April 29 

    

College Success Workshops  Study strategies for success 

Workshop Topic Day Date Time 

STUDY SKILLS Friday January 31 11 a.m.– 11:50 a.m. 

NOTE-TAKING Friday February 14 11 a.m.– 11:50 a.m. 

TIME MANAGEMENT Friday February 28 11 a.m.– 11:50 a.m. 

MANAGING TEST ANXIETY Friday March 14 11 a.m.– 11:50 a.m. 

   

English/Writing Workshops Enhance your writing skills! 

Workshop Topic Day Date Time 

ESSAY ESSENTIALS Monday February 10 2 p.m. – 2:50 p.m. 

SENTENCE STRUCTURE Monday February 24 2 p.m. – 2:50 p.m. 

REVISING ESSAYS Tuesday March 4 2 p.m. – 2:50 p.m. 

CITATIONS Tuesday April 1 2 p.m. – 2:50 p.m. 

ESL Conversation By Appointment (on TutorTrac) 

 

Math Workshops Brush up on your math skills! 

Workshop Topic Day Date Time 

WORKING with FRACTIONS Wednesday February 12 2 p.m. – 2:50 p.m. 

FACTORING STRATEGIES Wednesday February 19 2 p.m. – 2:50 p.m. 

CULINARY MATH Wednesday March 5 2 p.m. – 2:50 p.m. 

DRUG CALCULATIONS Wednesday March 26 2 p.m. – 2:50 p.m. 

FINAL EXAM REVIEW - MAT-085 
Monday May 5 2 p.m. – 2:50 p.m. 

Wednesday May 7 2 p.m. – 2:50 p.m. 

FINAL EXAM REVIEW - MAT-110 
Tuesday May 6 2 p.m. – 2:50 p.m. 

Thursday May 8 2 p.m. – 2:50 p.m. 

       For more information, contact us:   

Location Building A, Room A-100 

Phone (708) 456-0300 Ext. 3341 

Email academicsuccesscenter@triton.edu 

Website www.triton.edu/academics/tutoring/ 


